N/A
IC REG LDO 1.85V 0.15A 5DSBGA
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LP3988ITLX-1.85/NOPB pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number LP3988ITLX-
1.85/NOPB.The price and lead time for LP3988ITLX-1.85/NOPB depending on the
quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will
provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.85V
Voltage - Input: 2.5 V ~ 6 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.08V @ 150mA
Supplier Device Package: 5-DSBGA
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 5-WFBGA, DSBGA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP3988ITLX-1.85/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP3988ITL-2.6/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.6V 0.15A 5DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
LP3988ITLX-2.6/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.6V 0.15A 5DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
LP3988ITLX-2.85/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.15A 5DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
LP3988ITL-2.85/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.15A 5DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
LP3988ITL-1.85/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.85V 0.15A 5DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
LP3988ITLX-2.6
NS
RFQ
LP3988ITLX-1.85
5USMD
RFQ
LP3988IMFX-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3988ITLX-2.85
RFQ
LP3988QMFX-2P85
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
SIT8208AI-G3-18E-
35.840000T
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 50PPM, 1.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8920AM-23-33E-
24.0000000E
OSC MEMS 24.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
JANTXV2N2325
SCR 150V TO205AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
VS-16TTS12STRL-M3
SCR 1200V 16A D2PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
ATS-21A-36-C1-R0
HEATSINK 36.83X57.6X11.43MM
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
DKLL-0346-0804
COMMON MODE CHOKE 8A 3LN TH
Schurter Inc.
RFQ
PPR- 8
RIVET PUSH 0.620" NYLON NATURAL
Essentra Components
RFQ
84154C
FIXED IND 150UH 250MA 3.2 OHM
Murata Power Solutions Inc.
RFQ
B82498F3561J1
FIXED IND 560NH 230MA 1.3 OHM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
1812R-330M
FIXED IND 33NH 1A 150 MOHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ